
 

 

Australia  

David von Pein 

The Meter Man 

dvp3@bigpond.com 

07-4635-7065 

 

United Kingdom 
Jack Ingle  
Harvest Agri UK 
jingle@harvestagri.co.uk 
00-44-7984-018-400 
 
Germany and Austria 
Lucas Kohl 
BodenBalance 
kohl@bodenbalance.de 
00-49-1607-475720 
 
France and Switzerland 
Nicolas Durr 
Biodiver.city 

nicolas@biodiver.city 

33-6-45-12-70-95 

New Zealand 

Frank Lachmann 

Herbi 

frank@herbi.nz 

64-21-0811-9966 

 
 

Lithuania, Poland, Estonia, Latvia 

Mindaugas Dorelis 

Agrodronas 

info@agrodronas.lt 

370628-88007 
 

Chile 
Mario Fernandez 
FEDAGRO LTDA 
contacto@fedagro.cl 
56-9-65970403 
 
Ecuador 
Walter Camacho 
Polidist 
w.camacho@polidist.com 
0999480336 
 
Uruguay 
John Campbell 
COLONIA BE GREEN 
coloniabegreen@gmail.com 
598-92-157623  
 
Spain and Portugal 
Felipe Afonso 
Mapiberia F&B 
info@mapiberia.com 
(34) 680 457 168 
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Southern/Central Africa 
Victor Milward 
Soil Health Solutions 
vwb@equilib.life 
263 78 952 8959 
  
South Africa 
Charlie Bender 
Harvest Agri SA 
charlie@duxagri.com 
27 (83) 543 9810 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   China  
   Roy Wang 
   Eco-Mind 
   info@eco-mind.cn 
   +0086 1068904650 

 

For assistance, contact 201-732-6677 or 

janet@microbiometer.com  
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